Barcelona Padel Tour

Barcelona
PADELTOUR

2° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Fecha/lugar
01/03/24 20:00

01/03/24 20:00

01/03/24 20:40

01/03/24 20:40

01/03/24 21:20

01/03/24 21:20

Calendario: 3° Masculina/2

Local

Ivan Monedero
Nacho March

Ivan Figueredo
Ruben Cerillo Mufioz

Albert Moreu
Carlos Medina Diaz

Francisco Badiola
Manel Poveda Talavera

Ivan Monedero
Nacho March

Albert Moreu
Carlos Medina Diaz

1/1

Resultado

6-9

9-2

7-9

6-9

39

8-9

Visitante

Francisco Badiola
Manel Poveda Talavera

Albert Moreu
Carlos Medina Diaz

Ivan Monedero
Nacho March

Ivan Figueredo
Ruben Cerillo Mufoz

Ivan Figueredo
Ruben Cerillo Mufoz

Francisco Badiola
Manel Poveda Talavera
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